Position Bib Name

OoOoONOOTULT D, WN

=
= O

DDA DD DADDADWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERRERRRRERF R
O hAhWNHFHRHROOVUONODUUDMNWNFOUOVUONOUD,WNRFRFRFOOUONOULA,WN

1340 Kaleb Simonson - LVHS
1337 Sam Kistemann - LVHS
1335 Blaine Goklish - LVHS
1338 Ethan Kraft - LVHS
1304 Daniel Merritt - POW
1339 Reed McFadden - LVHS
1356 Kaden Chatfiled - RIV
1263 Greg Sherwin - GRIV
1245 David Juergens - CODY
1401 Jackson Wassum - WORL
1396 Jack Bishop - WORL
1264 Nathan Stevenson - GRIV
1399 Gaven McColloch - WORL
1303 Joey Hernandez - POW
1246 Riley Nielsen - CODY
1357 Aquilo Friday - RIV
1362 Taylor Stevens - RIV
1397 Melvin Croft - WORL
1359 Drew Lynch - RIV

1400 Kobe Swain - WORL
1389 Boe Nichols - WORL
1360 Tyrel Myhre - RIV

1262 Ezekiel Reading - GRIV
1244 Charlie Hulbert - CODY
1301 Chance Franks - POW
1358 Connor Gopp - RIV
1243 Kyle Graham - CODY
1361 Caelen Oldman - RIV
1336 Josh Hacking - LVHS
1261 Shay O'Melia - GRIV
1242 Ian Graham - CODY
1334 Tim Bales - LVHS

1373 Corbin Simeral - THRM
1260 Hale Iwen - GRIV

1305 Riley Schiller - POW
1241 Hayden Campbell - CODY
1398 Carter Lungren - WORL
1259 Evin Hansen - GRIV
1300 Cole Frank - POW

1306 Isaac Summers - POW
1302 Lane Franks - POW
1370 Seth Needham - THRM
1372 Jesse Rodriguez - THRM
1258 Kaden Gailey - GRIV
1371 Isaac Robinson - THRM
1368 Karsten Hart - THRM

Gun Start
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46
14:59:33.38
17:45:13.46
17:45:13.46

Gun Elapsed
18:01:33.29
18:02:08.85
18:02:25.59
18:02:39.44
15:17:05.02
18:02:46.32
18:02:48.58
15:17:16.09
15:17:18.02
18:03:20.71
18:03:21.55
15:18:04.22
18:03:45.15
15:18:06.79
15:18:12.47
18:03:52.63
18:03:59.97
18:04:02.21
18:04:03.65
18:04:09.64
18:04:19.31
18:04:21.16
15:18:41.60
15:18:42.60
15:18:43.60
18:04:29.24
15:18:53.05
18:04:33.33
18:04:37.72
15:19:05.13
15:19:06.13
18:04:49.60
18:04:54.07
15:19:26.06
15:19:32.12
15:19:38.02
18:05:21.42
15:19:44.79
15:19:51.92
15:20:10.26
15:20:36.96
18:06:45.20
18:07:27.83
15:23:04.77
18:09:25.90
18:12:31.86

Finish
00:16:19.83
00:16:55.38
00:17:12.12
00:17:25.97
00:17:31.63
00:17:32.85
00:17:35.11
00:17:42.71
00:17:44.64
00:18:07.25
00:18:08.08
00:18:30.83
00:18:31.69
00:18:33.40
00:18:39.09
00:18:39.16
00:18:46.51
00:18:48.74
00:18:50.18
00:18:56.17
00:19:05.84
00:19:07.69
00:19:08.21
00:19:09.21
00:19:10.21
00:19:15.78
00:19:19.66
00:19:19.87
00:19:24.25
00:19:31.74
00:19:32.74
00:19:36.13
00:19:40.60
00:19:52.68
00:19:58.73
00:20:04.64
00:20:07.95
00:20:11.40
00:20:18.53
00:20:36.88
00:21:03.57
00:21:31.73
00:22:14.36
00:23:31.39
00:24:12.44
00:27:18.40

Gender Division

M

TR EREERERERERRERERERRERREIRERREIRREIRRREIEREIREREEIREIREERERRERERRERERREXRRXR

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys



