

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Gun Elapsed	Finish	Gender	Division
1	1340	Kaleb Simonson - LVHS	17:45:13.46	18:01:33.29	00:16:19.83	M	Varsity Boys
2	1337	Sam Kistemann - LVHS	17:45:13.46	18:02:08.85	00:16:55.38	M	Varsity Boys
3	1335	Blaine Goklish - LVHS	17:45:13.46	18:02:25.59	00:17:12.12	M	Varsity Boys
4	1338	Ethan Kraft - LVHS	17:45:13.46	18:02:39.44	00:17:25.97	M	Varsity Boys
5	1304	Daniel Merritt - POW	14:59:33.38	15:17:05.02	00:17:31.63	M	Varsity Boys
6	1339	Reed McFadden - LVHS	17:45:13.46	18:02:46.32	00:17:32.85	M	Varsity Boys
7	1356	Kaden Chatfield - RIV	17:45:13.46	18:02:48.58	00:17:35.11	M	Varsity Boys
8	1263	Greg Sherwin - GRIV	14:59:33.38	15:17:16.09	00:17:42.71	M	Varsity Boys
9	1245	David Juergens - CODY	14:59:33.38	15:17:18.02	00:17:44.64	M	Varsity Boys
10	1401	Jackson Wassum - WORL	17:45:13.46	18:03:20.71	00:18:07.25	M	Varsity Boys
11	1396	Jack Bishop - WORL	17:45:13.46	18:03:21.55	00:18:08.08	M	Varsity Boys
12	1264	Nathan Stevenson - GRIV	14:59:33.38	15:18:04.22	00:18:30.83	M	Varsity Boys
13	1399	Gaven McColloch - WORL	17:45:13.46	18:03:45.15	00:18:31.69	M	Varsity Boys
14	1303	Joey Hernandez - POW	14:59:33.38	15:18:06.79	00:18:33.40	M	Varsity Boys
15	1246	Riley Nielsen - CODY	14:59:33.38	15:18:12.47	00:18:39.09	M	Varsity Boys
16	1357	Aquilo Friday - RIV	17:45:13.46	18:03:52.63	00:18:39.16	M	Varsity Boys
17	1362	Taylor Stevens - RIV	17:45:13.46	18:03:59.97	00:18:46.51	M	Varsity Boys
18	1397	Melvin Croft - WORL	17:45:13.46	18:04:02.21	00:18:48.74	M	Varsity Boys
19	1359	Drew Lynch - RIV	17:45:13.46	18:04:03.65	00:18:50.18	M	Varsity Boys
20	1400	Kobe Swain - WORL	17:45:13.46	18:04:09.64	00:18:56.17	M	Varsity Boys
21	1389	Boe Nichols - WORL	17:45:13.46	18:04:19.31	00:19:05.84	M	Varsity Boys
22	1360	Tyrel Myhre - RIV	17:45:13.46	18:04:21.16	00:19:07.69	M	Varsity Boys
23	1262	Ezekiel Reading - GRIV	14:59:33.38	15:18:41.60	00:19:08.21	M	Varsity Boys
24	1244	Charlie Hulbert - CODY	14:59:33.38	15:18:42.60	00:19:09.21	M	Varsity Boys
25	1301	Chance Franks - POW	14:59:33.38	15:18:43.60	00:19:10.21	M	Varsity Boys
26	1358	Connor Gopp - RIV	17:45:13.46	18:04:29.24	00:19:15.78	M	Varsity Boys
27	1243	Kyle Graham - CODY	14:59:33.38	15:18:53.05	00:19:19.66	M	Varsity Boys
28	1361	Caelen Oldman - RIV	17:45:13.46	18:04:33.33	00:19:19.87	M	Varsity Boys
29	1336	Josh Hacking - LVHS	17:45:13.46	18:04:37.72	00:19:24.25	M	Varsity Boys
30	1261	Shay O'Melia - GRIV	14:59:33.38	15:19:05.13	00:19:31.74	M	Varsity Boys
31	1242	Ian Graham - CODY	14:59:33.38	15:19:06.13	00:19:32.74	M	Varsity Boys
32	1334	Tim Bales - LVHS	17:45:13.46	18:04:49.60	00:19:36.13	M	Varsity Boys
33	1373	Corbin Simeral - THRM	17:45:13.46	18:04:54.07	00:19:40.60	M	Varsity Boys
34	1260	Hale Iwen - GRIV	14:59:33.38	15:19:26.06	00:19:52.68	M	Varsity Boys
35	1305	Riley Schiller - POW	14:59:33.38	15:19:32.12	00:19:58.73	M	Varsity Boys
36	1241	Hayden Campbell - CODY	14:59:33.38	15:19:38.02	00:20:04.64	M	Varsity Boys
37	1398	Carter Lungren - WORL	17:45:13.46	18:05:21.42	00:20:07.95	M	Varsity Boys
38	1259	Evin Hansen - GRIV	14:59:33.38	15:19:44.79	00:20:11.40	M	Varsity Boys
39	1300	Cole Frank - POW	14:59:33.38	15:19:51.92	00:20:18.53	M	Varsity Boys
40	1306	Isaac Summers - POW	14:59:33.38	15:20:10.26	00:20:36.88	M	Varsity Boys
41	1302	Lane Franks - POW	14:59:33.38	15:20:36.96	00:21:03.57	M	Varsity Boys
42	1370	Seth Needham - THRM	17:45:13.46	18:06:45.20	00:21:31.73	M	Varsity Boys
43	1372	Jesse Rodriguez - THRM	17:45:13.46	18:07:27.83	00:22:14.36	M	Varsity Boys
44	1258	Kaden Gailey - GRIV	14:59:33.38	15:23:04.77	00:23:31.39	M	Varsity Boys
45	1371	Isaac Robinson - THRM	17:45:13.46	18:09:25.90	00:24:12.44	M	Varsity Boys
46	1368	Karsten Hart - THRM	17:45:13.46	18:12:31.86	00:27:18.40	M	Varsity Boys